
①　特別徴収

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

12 800,795 2,403,607,450 802,658 2,407,096,620 1,863 3,489,170

13 1,639,737 7,433,923,950 1,642,462 7,443,130,090 2,725 9,206,140

14 1,724,874 10,236,577,460 1,728,546 10,249,953,290 3,672 13,375,830

15 1,796,419 11,725,807,700 1,799,448 11,739,659,060 3,029 13,851,360

16 1,856,100 12,114,081,190 1,859,654 12,129,272,930 3,554 15,191,740

17 1,919,655 12,420,808,780 1,923,229 12,437,078,950 3,574 16,270,170

千種 139,280 921,458,450 139,501 922,557,050 221 1,098,600

東 62,757 408,407,470 62,928 409,196,450 171 788,980

北 165,293 1,035,491,940 165,596 1,036,826,480 303 1,334,540

西 135,232 863,404,370 135,379 863,992,460 147 588,090

中村 142,146 893,187,290 142,460 894,428,930 314 1,241,640

中 60,600 402,829,250 60,719 403,356,070 119 526,820

昭和 98,527 656,369,180 98,652 656,995,040 125 625,860

瑞穂 107,489 708,544,840 107,718 709,633,330 229 1,088,490

熱田 66,172 422,143,850 66,322 422,809,500 150 665,650

中川 180,551 1,139,538,860 181,009 1,141,739,600 458 2,200,740

港 123,348 771,539,040 123,567 772,444,470 219 905,430

南 144,283 913,944,430 144,500 914,904,050 217 959,620

守山 125,214 813,114,970 125,571 814,698,330 357 1,583,360

緑 159,262 1,063,423,130 159,521 1,064,676,760 259 1,253,630

名東 104,232 705,499,760 104,362 706,149,270 130 649,510

天白 105,269 701,911,950 105,424 702,671,160 155 759,210

年度
・
区分

調定
A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を含む）

B
還付・返納未済



(平成１７年度）

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

800,795 2,403,607,450 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,639,737 7,433,923,950 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,724,874 10,236,577,460 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,796,419 11,725,807,700 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,856,100 12,114,081,190 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,919,655 12,420,808,780 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

139,280 921,458,450 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

62,757 408,407,470 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

165,293 1,035,491,940 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

135,232 863,404,370 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

142,146 893,187,290 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

60,600 402,829,250 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

98,527 656,369,180 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

107,489 708,544,840 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

66,172 422,143,850 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

180,551 1,139,538,860 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

123,348 771,539,040 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

144,283 913,944,430 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

125,214 813,114,970 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

159,262 1,063,423,130 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

104,232 705,499,760 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

105,269 701,911,950 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

不納欠損
D

収入未済
E=(A-C-D)

収納率
C/A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を除く）

C


